
Available Residences

Sunset

Sunset

Sunset

Sunset

Waterfront

Waterfront

Collection

2.5 Baths

2.5 Baths

3 Baths

3.5 Baths

4 Baths

4.5 Baths

2 Beds + Den

2 Beds + Den

2 Beds + Den

3 Beds + Den

3 Beds + Den

4 Beds

Residence Type

301 sq ft | 28 sq m

168 sq ft | 15 sq m

340 sq ft | 31 sq m

540 sq ft | 50 sq m

307 sq ft | 28 sq m

321 sq ft  | 29 sq m

Exterior sq ft | sq m

1,432 sq ft | 133 sq m

1,450 sq ft  | 135 sq m

1,616 sq ft | 150 sq m

1,834 sq ft | 170 sq m

1,811 sq ft  | 168 sq m

2,111 sq ft | 196 sq m

Interior sq ft | sq m

308

410

LPH08

UPH10

503

601

Residence

$1,450,000

$1,450,000

$1,695,000

$1,975,000

$3,395,000

$3,875,000

Price

*All information herein is subject to change without noticeEffective November 1, 2023


